
Parksville Community Park

FOOD TRUCKS
July

parksville.ca

11 am to 7 pm daily (subject to change)
July 1 Tuesday 
July 2 Wednesday Pipedreamzz Island Scoops
July 3 Thursday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees
July 4 Friday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees Farm 2 Fire
July 5 Saturday Pipedreamzz Island Scoops Farm 2 Fire
July 6 Sunday Pipedreamzz Island Scoops Farm 2 Fire
July 7 Monday Farm 2 Fire Island Scoops Pink Lemonade
July 8 Tuesday Island Scoops
July 9 Wednesday Spud Barn Bees Knees
July 10 Thursday Ala Cart Hotdogs Bees Knees
July 11 Friday Ala Cart Hotdogs Bees Knees Farm 2 Fire
July 12 Saturday The Pepper Pot Grand Concession Farm 2 Fire
July 13 Sunday The Pepper Pot Grand Concession Farm 2 Fire
July 14 Monday Ala Cart Hotdogs Island Scoops Pink Lemonade
July 15 Tuesday Ala Cart Hotdogs Island Scoops
July 16 Wednesday Pipedreamzz Island Scoops
July 17 Thursday Pipedreamzz Island Scoops
July 18 Friday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees Farm 2 Fire
July 19 Saturday Pipedreamzz Farm 2 Fire
July 20 Sunday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees Farm 2 Fire
July 21 Monday Ala Cart Hotdogs Island Scoops Farm 2 Fire
July 22 Tuesday Ala Cart Hotdogs Island Scoops
July 23 Wednesday Spud Barn Bees Knees Ala Cart Hotdogs
July 24 Thursday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees
July 25 Friday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees Farm 2 Fire
July 26 Saturday Pipedreamzz Island Scoops Farm 2 Fire
July 27 Sunday Pipedreamzz Island Scoops Pink Lemonade
July 28 Monday Farm 2 Fire Island Scoops Pink Lemonade
July 29 Tuesday Island Scoops
July 30 Wednesday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees
July 31 Thursday Pipedreamzz Bees Knees

CANADA DAY FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL


